PRODUCT DATA
Fig. 1 — Sizes 18K - 36K
NOTES: Read the entire instruction manual before starting the
installation. Images are for illustration purposes only. Actual
models may differ slightly.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PAGE
SAFETY CONSIDERATIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

4
D5MUWA: PRODUCT DATA
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
INDOOR UNIT
MU A Q X 3
NOMINAL CAPACITY
24 - 2 TON
30 - 2.5 TON
18 - 1.5 TON
D = INDOOR UNIT
M U =
INDOOR UNIT
MODEL TYPE
VOLTAGE
A = MAJOR SERIES
Q = HEAT PUMP
X = INDOOR UNIT
 W
W =  WALL MOUNTED
36
36 - 3 TONS
5 = PURON ADVANCE
A
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
5
D5MUWA: PRODUCT DATA
STANDARD FEATURES AND ACCESSORIES
FEATURES
Legend
S - Standard
A - Accessory
Table 2 — Accessories
Indoor Wiring Methods - EHKME Auxiliary Heater
Option A — “Indoor unit powered separately” (Dual-point power):
The fan coil/indoor unit (IDU) is powered on its own circuit (115V or
208/230V, per model), and the electric heater has its own dedicated
208/230V circuit through the heater’s breaker. This is the factory-default
arrangement.
Option B — “Power taken from behind the circuit breaker”
(Single-point power):
The IDU and heater are fed from one 208/230V supply routed through
the heater’s breaker (the IDU taps power “behind”/downstream of that
breaker). Only 208/230V is supported in this mode (no 115V
single-point).
Refer to the EHKME Auxiliary Heater, Installation Manual for
more information.
Installation Options
Fig. 2 —Wall Mount
Fig. 3 —Frame Mount
NOTE: This AHU can only be installed vertical wall mount and frame
mount. Horizontal and down flow installation is not allowed.
EASE OF INSTALLATION
Low Voltage Controls S
COMFORT FEATURES
Microprocessor Controls S
Auto Restart Function S
Auto Changeover on Heat Pumps S
ENERGY SAVING FEATURES
Inverter Driven Compressor S
46° F Heating Mode (Heating Setback) S
SAFETY AND RELIABILITY
3 Minute Time Delay For Compressor S
High Compressor Discharge Temperature S
Low Voltage Protection S